



Linkwise Technology Pte. Ltd.

联惠科技私人有限公司

Co & GST Reg No: 20-0412530-N

Supplier NANNING OMARA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD 5TH FLOOR, BUILDING D10, PHASE I, ASEAN ENTERPRISE HEADQUARTERS BASE, No. 1 GAOXIN HEADQUARTERS ROAD, NANNING DISTRICT CHINA 0771-3394881	Purchase Order	
	Purchase Date	09/03/22
	Purchase Order No	PO22-00582
	Payment Term	TT IN ADVANCE
	Due Date	09/03/22
	Ship Via	

Bill To Linkwise Technology Pte Ltd Blk 3 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #06-08, AMK TECH 1 Singapore 568050 Tel: 65-6484 6368	Ship To Linkwise Technology Pte Ltd Blk 3 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2A #06-08, AMK TECH 1 Singapore 568050 Tel: 65-6484 6368
---	---

Sr.No.	Product Code	MANUFACTURER PART NUMBER	PURCHASE DESCRIPTION	Qty.	Unit Price#	Amount
1	1SS-0028	OM-LDA-A801	Locating sensor interface module with relay output and RS-485 output	6 PC	1020.00	6120.00
2	1SS-0036	OM-LDA-A601/5	5M (Locating Modular Water Sensing cable, 5 meters)	9 PC	350.00	3150.00
3	1SS-0034	OM-LDA-A601/10	10M (Locating Modular Water Sensing cable, 10 meters)	3 PC	525.00	1575.00
4	1SS-0035	OM-LDA-A601/15	15M (Locating Modular Water Sensing cable, 15 meters)	4 PC	750.00	3000.00
5	1SS-0040		Modular Leader cable Locating	10 PC	25.00	250.00
6	1SS-0038		Modular End Termination. Plastic Connector	10 PC	25.00	250.00
7	1SS-0245		Female and Male Connector with 100mm lead Cable	25 PC	14.00	350.00
8	1SS-0026		Hold Down Clips with adhesive backs	150 PC	0.00	0.00
9	1SS-0041		Identification/Mapping Tags for sensor cable	150 PC	0.00	0.00
10	1SS-0027	OM-LDA-B801	Non-locating sensor interface module with relay output and rs-485 output	2 PC	98.00	196.00
11	1SS-0032	OM-LDA-B601/3	Non Locating Modular Water Sensing cable, 3 meters	4 PC	50.00	200.00
12	1SS-0039		Modular Leader cable Non Locating	2 PC	15.00	30.00
13	1SS-0037		Modular End Termination. Plastic Connector	2 PC	15.00	30.00
14	1SS-0026		Hold Down Clips with adhesive backs	50 PC	0.00	0.00
15	1SS-0041		Identification/Mapping Tags for sensor cable	50 PC	0.00	0.00

0.212422

3,218.40

TOTAL	15,151.00
DISCOUNT	
SUB-TOTAL	15,151.00
7% GST	0.00
GRAND-TOTAL	15,151.00

Amount (in words) CNY Fifteen Thousand One Hundred Fifty One Only.

Memo:

Signature

Vinoth Robinson